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Qualificati

on

MANISH 

KUMAR 

91-

740418954

8

05-Jan-

1998

Male SUKHBIR SUDESH Fitter 10th

ISHWAR 

SINGH 

91-

989668922

5

10-Oct-

1996

Male RAMCHA

NDER

BOHTI 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

AMANDE

EP 

91-

981206780

6

17-Nov-

1997

Male RANDHIR RANI Fitter 10th

PARDEEP 

SINGH 

91-

954115730

0

02-Feb-

1996

Male RANDHIR 

SINGH

KAMLESH 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

AJAY 

SHARMA 

91-

999618671

7

22-Oct-

1998

Male KULDEEP USHA 

RANI

Fitter 10th

SANDEEP 

PUNIA 

91-

829587304

6

10-Nov-

1999

Male RAJA 

RAM

OMI DEVI Fitter 10th

KULDEEP 

KUMAR 

91-

705647122

9

14-Apr-

2000

Male RAMPHA

L

SANTOSH 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

PURUSHO

TTAM 

91-

941691360

4

12-Dec-

1997

Male KRISHAN 

CHAND

RAJPATI 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

SUMIT 

DHULL 

91-

946707887

2

25-Dec-

1998

Male KRISHAN 

CHAND

SUNITA 

RANI

Fitter 10th

SATISH 

KUMAR 

91-

777709952

2

02-Mar-

1997

Male RAMESH

WAR

KELO 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

SANDEEP 

KUMAR 

91-

787639979

7

04-Feb-

1997

Male OM 

PARKASH

SHAKUNT

LA DEVI

Fitter 10th

VIKAS 91-

981236689

5

12-Oct-

2000

Male KULDEEP BABLI Fitter 10th

GAGAND

EEP 

91-

852988589

9

10-Apr-

1997

Male BALJINDE

R SINGH

DARSHAN

A DEVI

Fitter 10th

ANKIT 91-

999261258

1

04-Jun-

1997

Male ISHWAR 

SINGH

SUNITA 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

SANDEEP 

KUMAR 

91-

829555443

0

04-Jul-

1998

Male PREM 

CHAND

MEENA 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

ANUJ 

SINGH 

91-

868584104

9

15-Sep-

1996

Male SURENDE

R SINGH

ANJU 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

Fitter



RAHUL 

KUMAR 

91-

946667064

9

25-Apr-

1995

Male RANDHIR 

SINGH

SULOCHN

A

Fitter 10th

AMIT 

KUMAR 

91-

981770321

4

15-Sep-

1998

Male JANGIR 

SINGH

RANI 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

PRAVEEN 

KUNDU 

91-

946668412

5

27-Oct-

1998

Male RAMPAL 

SINGH

KAMLESH 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

VIPIN 91-

972972148

0

12-Feb-

1999

Male ROSHAN Fitter 10th

TILAK 

RAJ 

91-

829564427

0

14-Jul-

1998

Male BALRAJ PALO 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

DEEPAK 91-

999276642

2

26-Feb-

2002

Male ROHTASH GUDDI Fitter 10th

NARESH 91-

946651971

5

06-Jul-

1998

Male KRISHAN 

LAL

BALI 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

KAMAL 91-

989678760

0

17-Jan-

1999

Male RAKESH 

SHARMA

KUSUM 

SHARMA

Fitter 10th

ASHISH 91-

868400768

0

19-Feb-

1999

Male SHAMSHE

R

RANI 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

SUNIL 91-

989677145

3

05-Apr-

1997

Male BALWAN 

SINGH

KAMLA 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

BALRAJ 91-

805377810

7

20-Jun-

1998

Male RAMPAL SUNEHAR

I DEVI

Fitter 10th

SAHIL 91-

787631926

5

17-Dec-

1998

Male RAJPAL MEENA 

RANI

Fitter 10th

SHIV 

KUMAR 

91-

702769949

9

01-Sep-

1997

Male KAILASH 

CHAND

KAMLESH Fitter 10th

SUMIT 

DHULL 

91-

999273132

2

03-Jul-

1998

Male HOSHIYA

R SINGH

SUSHIL 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

PAWAN 

KUMAR 

91-

972850811

7

19-Dec-

2000

Male RAJESH RAJPATI Fitter 10th

PANKAJ 91-

972855007

1

15-Dec-

1996

Male DEVA 

RAM

ISHRO 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

ROHIT 91-

805329264

9

30-Nov-

2000

Male NARENDE

R

SUMAN Fitter 10th

AJAY 91-

822105085

4

14-Nov-

1995

Male ZILE 

SINGH

SURTI 

DEVI

Fitter 10th



AMIT 91-

822101782

1

02-Jan-

1998

Male WAJIR KRISHAN

A DEVI

Fitter 10th

TARSEM 91-

913823948

0

01-May-

2001

Male RAJBIR Fitter 10th

ANUJ 91-

906843721

6

10-Oct-

1997

Male RAMESH Fitter 10th

SANJIV 91-

868494309

1

10-Oct-

1998

Male HARIKES

H

SUNITA 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

SANJEEV 91-

860735477

0

10-Mar-

1996

Male BALMAT KRISHAN

A DEVI

Fitter 10th

JOGINDE

R 

91-

999112462

4

10-Nov-

1998

Male SUBE 

SINGH

SONA 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

DINESH 91-

913826898

8

12-Aug-

1999

Male HAWA 

SINGH

RANI 

DEVI

Fitter 10th

VISHAL 91-

989690908

5

12-May-

2000

Male VIKRAM 

RANA

SUMAN 

DEVI

Fitter 10th


