Fitter

Trainee Name	Mobile Number	Date Of Birth	Gender	Father Guardian Name	Mother Name	Trade Module	Qualificati on
MANISH KUMAR	91- 740418954 8	05-Jan- 1998	Male	SUKHBIR	SUDESH	Fitter	10th
ISHWAR SINGH	91- 989668922 5	10-Oct- 1996	Male	RAMCHA NDER	BOHTI DEVI	Fitter	10th
AMANDE EP	91- 981206780 6	17-Nov- 1997	Male	RANDHIR	RANI	Fitter	10th
PARDEEP SINGH	91- 954115730 0	02-Feb- 1996	Male	RANDHIR SINGH	KAMLESH DEVI	Fitter	10th
AJAY SHARMA	91- 999618671 7	22-Oct- 1998	Male	KULDEEP	USHA RANI	Fitter	10th
SANDEEP PUNIA	91- 829587304 6	10-Nov- 1999	Male	RAJA RAM	OMI DEVI	Fitter	10th
KULDEEP KUMAR		14-Apr- 2000	Male	RAMPHA L	SANTOSH DEVI	Fitter	10th
PURUSHO TTAM		12-Dec- 1997	Male	KRISHAN CHAND	RAJPATI DEVI	Fitter	10th
SUMIT DHULL	91- 946707887 2	25-Dec- 1998	Male	KRISHAN CHAND	SUNITA RANI	Fitter	10th
SATISH KUMAR	91- 777709952 2	02-Mar- 1997	Male	RAMESH WAR	KELO DEVI	Fitter	10th
SANDEEP KUMAR		04-Feb- 1997	Male	OM PARKASH	SHAKUNT LA DEVI	Fitter	10th
VIKAS	91- 981236689 5	12-Oct- 2000	Male	KULDEEP	BABLI	Fitter	10th
GAGAND EEP	91- 852988589 9	10-Apr- 1997	Male	BALJINDE R SINGH	DARSHAN A DEVI	Fitter	10th
ANKIT	91- 999261258 1	04-Jun- 1997	Male	ISHWAR SINGH	SUNITA DEVI	Fitter	10th
SANDEEP KUMAR	91- 829555443 0	04-Jul- 1998	Male	PREM CHAND	MEENA DEVI	Fitter	10th
ANUJ SINGH	91- 868584104 9	15-Sep- 1996	Male	SURENDE R SINGH	ANJU DEVI	Fitter	10th

RAHUL	91-	25-Apr-	Male	RANDHIR	SULOCHN	Fitter	10th
KUMAR	946667064		Maic	SINGH	A	T TELEST	loui
	9						
AMIT	91-	15-Sep-	Male	JANGIR	RANI	Fitter	10th
KUMAR	981770321	1998		SINGH	DEVI		
	4						
PRAVEEN		27-Oct-	Male	RAMPAL	KAMLESH	Fitter	10th
KUNDU	946668412	1998		SINGH	DEVI		
	5	10 5 1	361	DOGTTANT			10.1
VIPIN	91-	12-Feb-	Male	ROSHAN		Fitter	10th
	972972148	1999					
TILAK	91-	14-Jul-	Male	BALRAJ	PALO	Fitter	10th
RAJ	829564427		Male	DALKAJ	DEVI	ritter	10th
KAJ	0	1990			DEVI		
DEEPAK	91-	26-Feb-	Male	ROHTASH	GUDDI	Fitter	10th
DEELTIN	999276642		- Traine			1 11101	
	2						
NARESH	91-	06-Jul-	Male	KRISHAN	BALI	Fitter	10th
	946651971	1998		LAL	DEVI		
	5						
KAMAL	91-	17-Jan-	Male	RAKESH	KUSUM	Fitter	10th
	989678760	1999		SHARMA	SHARMA		
	0						
ASHISH	91-	19-Feb-	Male	SHAMSHE		Fitter	10th
	868400768	1999		R	DEVI		
CLINIII	0	05.4	N. 1	DALWAN	TZ A N AT. A	E'	10.1
SUNIL	91-	05-Apr-	Male	BALWAN	KAMLA	Fitter	10th
	989677145	1997		SINGH	DEVI		
BALRAJ	3 91-	20-Jun-	Male	RAMPAL	SUNEHAR	Fitter	10th
D/ ILIC/ IS	805377810		Maic	ICA GIVII A IE	I DEVI	1 Ittel	Tour
	7	1770			I DE VI		
SAHIL	91-	17-Dec-	Male	RAJPAL	MEENA	Fitter	10th
	787631926	1998			RANI		
	5						
SHIV	91-	01-Sep-	Male	KAILASH	KAMLESH	Fitter	10th
KUMAR	702769949	1997		CHAND			
	9						
SUMIT	91-	03-Jul-	Male	HOSHIYA		Fitter	10th
DHULL	999273132	1998		R SINGH	DEVI		
DAMAN	2	10 D	Ma1:	DATEGIA	DAIDATT	E:44.	1041
PAWAN	91-	19-Dec-	Male	RAJESH	RAJPATI	Fitter	10th
KUMAR	972850811	2000					
PANKAJ	7 91-	15-Dec-	Male	DEVA	ISHRO	Fitter	10th
IAMIXAJ	972855007		171410	RAM	DEVI	1 11101	1001
	1			10.1111			
ROHIT	91-	30-Nov-	Male	NARENDE	SUMAN	Fitter	10th
	805329264			R			
	9						
AJAY	91-	14-Nov-	Male	ZILE	SURTI	Fitter	10th
	822105085	1995		SINGH	DEVI		
	4						

AMIT	91- 822101782	02-Jan- 1998	Male	WAJIR	KRISHAN A DEVI	Fitter	10th
TARSEM	91- 913823948 0	01-May- 2001	Male		RAJBIR	Fitter	10th
ANUJ	91- 906843721 6	10-Oct- 1997	Male		RAMESH	Fitter	10th
SANJIV	91- 868494309 1	10-Oct- 1998	Male	HARIKES H	SUNITA DEVI	Fitter	10th
SANJEEV	91- 860735477 0	10-Mar- 1996	Male	BALMAT	KRISHAN A DEVI	Fitter	10th
JOGINDE R	91- 999112462 4	10-Nov- 1998	Male	SUBE SINGH	SONA DEVI	Fitter	10th
DINESH	91- 913826898 8	12-Aug- 1999	Male	HAWA SINGH	RANI DEVI	Fitter	10th
VISHAL	91- 989690908 5	12-May- 2000	Male	VIKRAM RANA	SUMAN DEVI	Fitter	10th